World leader in vehicle
de-pollution technology
SEDA
MDS2 Platform
TL-2
A-527609-OS
Mobile Dismantling System
         Your benefits:

Weight:  9,3 kg  15,4 kg  16,3 kg  16,9kg 19,8 kg
Order number Set:  L-50348  L-50335  L-50349  L-50425 L-50426
ORDER INFORMATION
A-527609-OS SEDA MDS2
Platform TL-2
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
N-527497 - Dismantling
swingarm
N-527621-ZP Additional
platform
(5008 x 561 x 173 mm)
N-527507 - Balancer 18-22 kg
N-527623  - Balancer 22-25 kg
Catalyst Cutter:
Please see additional list
below for catalytic cutter
options